Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [IJI4 "SHIFTING SYSTEM 11R1534" BRP SPYDER RTS

SM6

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

11R15634

1330 ACE (SM6)




CITMCOK OETAJIEY IIJ1d "SHIFTING SYSTEM 11R1534" BRP SPYDER RTS

SM6

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

Shift Shaft Ass'y.
1 420637433 Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 gHsA Includes 1 to 5
2 420247948 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel Sleeve
3 420239422 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHel RESSORT*SPRING
4 420239430 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel RESSORT*SPRING
5 420945060 CpoK mocTaBKu OT 25 fHEH Retaining Ring 11 X 1
6 420247662 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH Step Ring
7 420245440 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel %RCLIP 12 *CIRCLIP-
8 420229384 Cpoxk noctaBku 0T 21 mHS Pin 8, M6 X 55
9 420239243 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH Index Spring
10 420248489 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel Index Lever
11 420227716 CpOK 1IOCTaBKH OT 25 [HEeH ANNEAU*STEP RING
12 224061121 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel WASHER-FLAT
13 420440164 Cpok mocTaBKH 0T 25 gHen }IZliuéged Torx Screw M6
. Gear Locking Shaft
14 420637155 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH Ass'y. Includes 14 to 15
. ANNEAU RETENUE
15 420945470 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel *RING-RETAINING
16 420838419 CpoK II0CTaBKM OT 25 oHel Spring
. LEVIER*CONTROL
17 420248275 Cpoxk II0CTaBKH OT 25 gHel LEVER
18 224061121 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel WASHER-FLAT
19 420840391 Cpok mocTasK ot 25 AHeit S REWTAPPING M6 X
20 420657166 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 mHeH Shift Drum
. ROULEMENT*BALL
21 420932290 Cpok mocTaBKH 0T 25 gHen BEARING
. ROULEMENT*BALL
22 420232625 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH BEARING
23 420657172 CpOK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 mHEH Shim Index
24 420840686 CpoK II0CTaBKM OT 25 oHel Allen Screw M8 X 40
25 420657147 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH Shift Fork
26 420657142 CpOoK IOCTaBKM OT 25 mHeH Shift Fork
27 420657150 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHel Fork Spindle
28 420657137 CpOoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 mHeH Shift Fork
29 420657133 Cpok IocTaBKM 0T 25 gHel Shift Fork
30 420265120 CpOK IIOCTaBKu OT 25 fHEH Angle Rotation Sensor
31 420440164 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel )F(I?Iéged Torx Screw M6




